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TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

18

2100 MM

60 HP

1440 KG

Frame

No. Of Discs

Disc Size

Width of Cut

Disc Type

Bolt/Axle

Distance Between Disc

Bearning Hubs

Transporation Wheels

Min. Tractor HP

Weight (Approx.)

20

2300 MM

75 HP

1600 KG

22

660x6 MM

2500 MM

Notched Front Disc and olain Near Disc

38 MM Square ROD

228 MM

Optional

90 HP

1760 KG

24

2780 MM

8

100 HP

1920 KG

28

3080 MM

135 HP

2240 KG

125 SQ. PIPE

6

Standard Disc Harrow are designed by us are just more than perfect to work in the toughtest working conditions.


