Disc Harrow Heavy





Standard Disc Harrow are designed by us are just more than perfect to work in the toughtest working conditions.

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Frame	125 SQ. PIPE					
No. Of Discs	18	20	22	24	28	
Disc Size	660x6 MM					
Width of Cut	2100 MM	2300 MM	2500 MM	2780 MM	3080 MM	
Disc Type	Notched Front Disc and olain Near Disc					
Bolt/Axle	38 MM Square ROD					
Distance Between Disc	228 MM					
Bearning Hubs		6		8		
Transporation Wheels	Optional					
Min. Tractor HP	60 HP	75 HP	90 HP	100 HP	135 HP	
Weight (Approx.)	1440 KG	1600 KG	1760 KG	1920 KG	2240 KG	

Company reserves the rights to change/amend products specifications without any prior notice.



Standard Chowk, Barnala - 148101, Punjab, India | Helpline: 97800-24233 Mail: combines@standard.in | Website: www.standardcorp.in







